
150m³/hTRUE HEPA
30W

only

13

turbionaire.com

D

A i r  P u r i f i e r s

Digital Control Panel with Touch Control • Timer 2-8h • Child Lock function and
Sleep Mode • Aromatherapy Dispenser • Filter Replacement Reminder • Ambient
Lighting • Prefilter • Activated Carbon Filter • Retains dust, PM10 and PM 2.5
particles • Anti-UV mat ABS material 10 years yellowing protection 

D

Colour

Power
Air Volume

Speeds
CADR

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Noise level Lo/Mid/Hi 

Power Supply

Matte White 

30W

150 m³/h

20/35/55 dB

120 m/h³ 

AC 220-240V 50/60Hz 

3

2.4 Kg

5949096154318 

3 Kg

Body Size 220x220x305 mm 

Carton Size 253x253x354 mm 

Product Code D20AD

150m³/hTRUE HEPA
30W

only

13

E

Colour

Power
Air Volume

Speeds
CADR

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Noise level Lo/Mid/Hi 

Power Supply

Matte White 

30W

150 m³/h

20/35/55 dB

120 m/h³ 

AC 220-240V 50/60Hz 

3

2,7 Kg

5949096154325 

3 Kg

Body Size 210x210x310 mm 

Carton Size 245x245x370 mm 

Product Code E20AT

Digital Control Panel with Touch Control • Timer 2-8h •  Sleep Mode •
Aromatherapy Dispenser • Filter Replacement Reminder • Ambient Lighting •
Prefilter • Activated Carbon Filter • Low Energy Consumption and Low Noise •
Anti-UV mat ABS material 10 years yellowing protection 

Accessories T-Performance
D20TP (D20TP)
T-Yellow D20YF

(D20YF)
T-Green D20GF

(D20GF)

Accessories T-Performance
E20TP (E20TP)

series

E series

20AD

E20AT




